Form for filing Rate Scuedules

For .hlenberg County _

P.S.C. Ky.

No. 9

. _ Busaed  Sheet No. 1
Muhlenberg County Water District Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
Name of Issuing Corporation

Sheet No. |
PASE-THROUGI! _RATE ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
01ld New Rate
Rates Rates Per Unit

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Connection
First 2,000 gallons $10.10 $10.42 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 gallons 4.60 4,76 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 4.00 4,16 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 3.35 3.51 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 2.45 2.61 per 1,000 gallons
1 Inch Connection
First 5,000 gallons $23.90 $24.70 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons 4.60 4,76 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons 4,00 4,16 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 3.35 3.51 per 1,000 gallons

rer 50,000 gallons 2.45 2.61 per 1,000 gallons
1-1/2 Inch Connection
First 11,000 gallons $50.90 $52.66 Minimum Bill
Next 9,000 gallons 4.00 4,16 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons 3.35 3.51 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons 2.45 2.61 per 1,000 gallons
2 Inch Connection
First 16,000 gallons $70.90 $73.46 Minimum Bill
Next 4,000 gallons 4.00 4,16 per 1,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons PUBLE.FRVICE COMMISSIGNS51 per 1,000 gallons
Over 50,000 gallons Z{KQET{‘““’ 2.61 per 1,000 gallons
Wholesale Customer
Drakesboro $ 180 11969 $ 1.96 per 1,000 gallons
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DATZ OF ISSUE December 2, 1988

DATE EFFECTIVE January 1, 1939
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